
 
 

 

        

AMOS SPACE SEGMENT ASSIGNMENT 
                                

        

IMPORTANT:  Carrier activation or de-activation must be coordinated with AMOS-CSC. 

Please contact AMOS-CSC @ +972-77-2492222 for executing the line-up procedure. 

This assignment is applicable only to the AMOS authorized uplink listed below. 

Please verify your contact details below and update AMOS-CSC if necessary.         
      

  
Order Number:   

Order Date:   

Customer Name:   

AMOS Uplink Station Code:   

Transmission Type:   

Satellite / Beam:   

Start Date:   

End Date:   

Comments:    

        
        

UPLINK CONTACT INFO 2nd CONTACT INFO 
Tel:   Tel:     

E-Mail:   E-Mail:     

Name:   Name:     

Company:   Company:             

        

SPACE SEGMENT ASSIGNMENT 

 No 
U/L TXP 
(Beam) 

Pol 

D/L TXP 
(Beam) 

Pol 

Carrier 
Designator 

U/L Center 
Frequency 

D/L Center 
Frequency 

BW 
(MHz) 

  

        
1  

               

        
2  

               

        
3  

               

        
4  

               

        
5  

               

        
6  

               

        
7  

              

        
8  

              

        
9  

              

      
10  

        
  

   
  

 
    

 
  

 

/ ///


